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 Advisory/Leadership Team 

2016-2017 Schedule 
 

Meeting dates with State Officers 
  
Wednesday 6/29/16 POW    Townsend Bldg. Dover  1500-1800 

2nd Floor Library Conference Room  
 
Thursday 7/14/16 POW    Townsend Bldg. Dover  1500-1800 
        2nd Floor Lobby Conference Room 
 
Wednesday 7/27/16 POW    Townsend Bldg. Dover  1500-2000 
        2nd Floor Lobby Conference Room 
 
Wednesday 8/10/16 POW    Townsend Bldg. Dover  1500-2000 
        2nd Floor Lobby Conference Room 
 
Friday  9/2/16  Retreat/POW   Doctor’s Bag, Newark  900-2000 
        Go Ape-Bear 
 
Sat-Tues 9/17-9/20/16 WLA    Double Tree by Hilton   
        Washington, DC 
 
Saturday 9/24/16 Family Emergency Day  Ag Museum Dover  0800-1400 
 
Saturday 10/1/16 Community Service Project Tri-State Bird Rescue  900-1600 
 
Saturday  10/29/16 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center  800-1600 
 
Thursday 11/1-11/2/16 Fall Leadership Conference Chase Center   0830-1500 
   
     
Wednesday  12/7/16 Business Meeting  Collette  Bldg. Dover  1700-2000   
    Holiday Celebration  Warehouse Conference Room  
          
Wednesday  1/11/17 Business Meeting  Collette Bldg. Dover  1700-2000  
        Warehouse Conference Room  
 
Thursday  2/16/17 Rare Disease Display-Round 1 Collette Bldg. Dover  1000-1400 
        Conference Room D 
         
Tuesday 2/28/17 Rare Disease Day  A.I. DuPont Hospital   900-1600 
 
Thursday 3/9/17  Middle School SLC  Central Middle School, Dover 0900-1600 
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Wednesday  3/15/17 Judges’ Gifts/SLC  Collette Bldg. Dover  1700-2000  
        Warehouse Conference Room  
 
Tues-Thurs 4/4-4/6/17 DE HOSA SLC   DE Fire School    
        Dover, DE 
 
Tuesday 4/11/17 DE HOSA SLC   DE State University     
        Dover, DE 
 
Saturday  4/29/17 Community Service Project Newark Senior Center  800-1600 
 

Meeting Dates with Teacher Advisors 
Thursday 10/27/16 Conference Planning  Collette Bldg. Dover  900-1600 
    PDMS Section 42814    Conference Room  
 
Thursday 1/12/17 Conference Planning  Conference Call   1515-1545 
        
Thursday 2/16/17 Conference Planning  Conference Call   1515-1545 
         
Thursday 4/27/17 Conference Debrief  Collette Bldg. Dover  900-1600 
     PDMS Section 42816  Conference Room  
              

 
Meeting Dates with Student Activities Coordinators 
Thursday 10/20/16 Conference Planning  Townsend Bldg. Dover  0900-1100  
        Conference Room  
         
 
Thursday 1/19/17 Conference Planning  Townsend Bldg. Dover  0900-1100 
        Conference Room 
 

Online Testing 
 
Monday 3/6/17  Opens        0800 
 
Friday  3/17/17 Closes          1500 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  


